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Inmate View
o
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Name Search
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All Inmates (85)

4+ Show all charges

Date Booked Name

4+ 8/16/2025 02:02 AM  AGUILAR VENTURA, ROMAN ARIEL

+ 11/16/2025 AGUSTIN JOSE, JOSE JOSE
11:17 AM

4+ 1/30/2026 10:34 AM  AUGUSTA, VINCENT STERLING
4+ 1/10/2026 02:54 PM  BERTLING, CORDERO JORDAN
+ 9/29/202509:53 AM  BROOKS, DEVANTE LEE

+ 2/17/2026 01:59 PM  BROWN LEWIS, DARION DENZELL
LARAY

4+ 2/13/2026 11:30 AM  BROWN, DERRICK MAURICE
+ 6/9/2025 04:24 PM BROWN, KEITH EUGENE

4+ 2/17/2026 10:00 AM  BUNGER, JORDAN WILLIAM
4+ 2/12/2026 12:25 AM  BURNS, KEVIN

+ 7/1/2025 09:16 PM CHRISTENSON, ADAM JAMES
4+ 2/5/2026 07:21 PM COOPER, SHANTORIA JAHNAE
+ 1/18/2026 12:12PM  CURRY, PORSCHA CIERRA

+ 8/6/2025 07:55 PM CURRY, STEPHON TRAVELL

4+ 2/15/2026 06:07 PM  DEWALT, SEAN CHRISTOPHER

Date
Age Released

29

31

36

29

27

18

55

24

25

43

34

21

32

26

40

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135663
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137027
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138872
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137649
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136332
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139124
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139069
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134710
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139121
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139046
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135046
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138960
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137747
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135551
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139104

<+ 2/9/2026 11:18 AM
Date Booked
<+ 2/12/2026 09:41 PM

+ 10/23/2025
02:46 AM

4+ 9/24/2025 07:15 PM

+ 1/22/2026 05:30 AM

+ 12/21/2025
05:49 PM

4+ 9/29/202512:12 AM

+ 2/10/2026 08:10 AM

4+ 1/2/2026 02:45 PM

4+ 11/22/2025
08:18 PM

4+ 2/1/2026 09:43 PM

+ 2/3/2026 12:54 PM

+ 2/9/2026 06:34 PM

4+ 12/5/2025 10:51 AM

4+ 2/10/2026 06:59 PM

+ 2/9/2026 03:08 PM

4+ 2/13/2026 10:45 AM

+ 11/13/2025
09:32 PM

+ 7/14/2025 09:15 PM

+ 2/6/2026 04:07 PM

+ 12/26/2025
05:06 PM

4+ 2/11/2026 02:28 PM

4+ 2/10/2026 11:55 AM

+ 10/6/2025 03:01 PM

+ 2/6/2026 07:53 AM

+ 1/16/2026 03:58 PM

+ 2/6/2026 11:17 AM

+ 7/26/2023 07:49 AM

DIX, LEROY HENRY
Name
DUFFEL, GARY LEON

DUGGER, JEMAINE LAMAR

ELDER, CINDY SUE
FARMER, RONTAVIUS ROBERT

FICE, TERRANCE LEMOND

GARRETT, CHRISTOPHER LEE
GARY, RODNEY LEWIS
GIVINS, RONALD

GOFF, DANIEL ALLEN

GUTIERREZ, RAMIRO

HAJI MOHAMUD, ABDIQANI OMAR
HALL, ZARKEE JUSTEN

HALTER, JUSTIN JOSEPH
HEDGECOTH, AUSTIN JOHN
JOHNSON, JARED LEE

KEITH, KEVIN RAMON

KELLUM, EDWARD LLOYD

KIM, JONATHAN JONGSU
LEE, JAMES CHRISTOPHER

LITTLELIGHT, ORLANDA ROSE

LOPATKA, DANIEL ROBERT
LOVE, JESSE RYAN

LUEDTKA, BRIAN JAMES

MARSH, DEREK ALAN
MARTIN, JAMES FULLER
MASK, ANDREW DAVID

MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE

27
Date

Age Released
5

52

58
35

47

38
29
39

60

36
44
36
46
30
27
43

19

48
47

28

54
35

44

37
47
36

32

JOHNSON COUNTY
Housing Facilit
JOHNS COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

>

Details
9

>


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139010
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139060
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136668
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136254
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138787
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137425
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136330
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139018
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137552
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137117
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138915
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138936
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139013
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137245
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139029
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139012
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139068
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136992
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135225
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138980
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137482
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139038
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139024
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136442
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138973
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137716
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138978
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724

4+ 2/3/2026 12:34 AM
Date Booked
<+ 2/17/2026 12:53 PM

+ 11/20/2025
05:21 AM

+ 8/2/2025 06:15 PM

+ 2/3/2026 10:53 AM

4+ 1/29/2026 11:03 AM

+ 12/12/2025
02:34 PM

4+ 10/9/2025 05:27 PM

+ 2/17/2026 01:08 PM

+ 2/10/2026 06:50 PM

4+ 1/23/2026 04:51 PM

4+ 5/27/202505:11 AM

+ 12/19/2025
06:15 PM

+ 11/30/2025
04:45 PM

+ 1/4/2026 11:50 AM

4+ 3/10/2025 05:35 PM

+ 2/12/2026 03:40 PM

+ 12/23/2025
12:21 PM

+ 2/13/2026 12:28 PM

+ 2/6/2026 01:45 PM

4+ 2/10/2026 03:13 AM

+ 2/9/2026 09:56 AM

+ 2/15/2026 09:52 AM

4+ 2/3/2026 11:03 PM

+ 12/23/2025
07:03 AM

4+ 9/18/2025 10:21 AM

4+ 2/13/2026 02:32 PM

PatéBaokeEb 07:57 PM

MEADOWS, JOEL ANDREW
Name
MELVIN, BRENT JOHN

MINTER, JEREMIAH VIRGIL LEE

MOBLEY, DENARIO NATHANIEL
MORA SIERRA, KEVIN STIVE
MURRAY, DAVID ADAM

NEELY, RAPHEAL AARON
NEUZIL, CAMERON JOSEPH

NEUZIL, PAIGE MARIE
OSTERKAMP, ALLEN DOUGLAS
PAINTIN, THOMAS MICHAEL
PARKER, FRANCOIS PIERRE

PAYNE, REGINALD ANTHONY
PENALOZA GARCIA, LUIS DAVID

PEREZ ZUNIGA, EDIL ANIBAL
PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL
PILKINGTON, ANDREW EDWARD

POWER, DAKOTA JAY

PREYEAR, THOMAS LAVELLE
RAYE, JIMMY WOAH
ROBINSON, LASHENA TIARA
ROONEY, MICHAEL KEVIN
SAUCEDO, ANDRES MIGUEL
SCOTT, DYLAN DARELLE

SCOTT, TERRELL DEVIRIS

SMITH, JEFFREY THOMAS
SMITH, PATRICK THOMAS

BNIRES, RONALD LEROY

30
Date

Age Released
5

24

19
26
58

39
22

30
35
46
19

37
28

34
34
40

25

59
62
47
62
27
36

34

51
40

Bge Date

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOOUSEQNFEEILItYTY

>

Details
9

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138931
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139122
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137075
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135498
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138933
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138852
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137324
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136474
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139123
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139028
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138805
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134526
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137402
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137209
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137571
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133334
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139051
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137449
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139070
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138979
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139017
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139009
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139100
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138940
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137445
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136172
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139071
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134414

+

1/8/2026 12:49 PM

Date Booked

+

+

+

+

+

2/6/2026 10:26 AM

2/11/2026 01:48 PM

1/30/2026 08:23 AM

2/5/2026 04:40 PM

10/17/2025

04:47 PM

+

+

+

+

+

2/13/2026 03:05 PM

1/23/2026 03:10 AM

4/1/2025 10:33 PM

2/11/2026 04:33 PM

12/16/2025

09:20 AM

+

+

+

2/16/2026 12:02 AM

2/16/2026 10:29 AM

9/2/2024 04:40 PM

Date Booked

SNYDER, DAVID MICHAEL

Name

STATE, KRISTIN NICOLE
SULLIVAN, ANJALEY ALICE ANDRA
TAYLOR, WARD DAMON

TILLMAN, TRAVIS EDWARD

TURNER, MARCUS ANTONIO

VAILLANCOURT, RONALD PAUL

WAMBOLD, CHAD RAY

WATSON, ANTAVIS MARICE WARDELL

WHITE, CARL DEMARLCO

WILSON, STEVEN MICHAEL ALAN

WIMER, DUSTIN JON

WITTE, LANDON WADE

YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI

Name

Date
Age Released

35

21

32

32

46

50

38

44

49

28

36

34

21

Age Date
Released

LINN COUNTY.
Housing Facility
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

Housing Facility

2.
Details

>

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137617
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138975
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139037
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138869
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138957
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136583
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139072
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/138798
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133644
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139041
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137352
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139108
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/139112
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830
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