



Sheriff Home

Jail Roster

Complaints

Johnson County Iowa Jail Roster

Inmate View



All Recent Bookings

Name Search

Update Results

All Inmates (85)

+ Show all charges

Date Booked	Name	Age	Date Released	Housing Facility	Details
+ 8/16/2025 02:02 AM	AGUILAR VENTURA, ROMAN ARIEL	29		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 11/16/2025 11:17 AM	AGUSTIN JOSE, JOSE JOSE	31		WASHINGTON COUNTY	→
+ 1/30/2026 10:34 AM	AUGUSTA, VINCENT STERLING	36		HENRY COUNTY	→
+ 1/10/2026 02:54 PM	BERTLING, CORDERO JORDAN	29		LINN COUNTY	→
+ 9/29/2025 09:53 AM	BROOKS, DEVANTE LEE	27		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/17/2026 01:59 PM	BROWN LEWIS, DARION DENZELL LARAY	18		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/13/2026 11:30 AM	BROWN, DERRICK MAURICE	55		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 6/9/2025 04:24 PM	BROWN, KEITH EUGENE	24		HENRY COUNTY	→
+ 2/17/2026 10:00 AM	BUNGER, JORDAN WILLIAM	25		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/12/2026 12:25 AM	BURNS, KEVIN	43		HENRY COUNTY	→
+ 7/1/2025 09:16 PM	CHRISTENSON, ADAM JAMES	34		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/5/2026 07:21 PM	COOPER, SHANTORIA JAHNAE	21		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 1/18/2026 12:12 PM	CURRY, PORSCHA CIERRA	32		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 8/6/2025 07:55 PM	CURRY, STEPHON TRAVELL	26		LINN COUNTY	→
+ 2/15/2026 06:07 PM	DEWALT, SEAN CHRISTOPHER	40		JOHNSON COUNTY	→

Date Booked	Name	Age	Date Released	Housing Facility	Details
+ 2/9/2026 11:18 AM	DIX, LEROY HENRY	27		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/12/2026 09:41 PM	DUFFEL, GARY LEON	57		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 10/23/2025 02:46 AM	DUGGER, JEMAIN LAMAR	52		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 9/24/2025 07:15 PM	ELDER, CINDY SUE	58		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 1/22/2026 05:30 AM	FARMER, RONTAVIUS ROBERT	35		HENRY COUNTY	→
+ 12/21/2025 05:49 PM	FICE, TERRANCE LEMOND	47		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 9/29/2025 12:12 AM	GARRETT, CHRISTOPHER LEE	38		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/10/2026 08:10 AM	GARY, RODNEY LEWIS	29		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 1/2/2026 02:45 PM	GIVINS, RONALD	39		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 11/22/2025 08:18 PM	GOFF, DANIEL ALLEN	60		HENRY COUNTY	→
+ 2/1/2026 09:43 PM	GUTIERREZ, RAMIRO	36		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/3/2026 12:54 PM	HAJI MOHAMUD, ABDIQANI OMAR	44		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/9/2026 06:34 PM	HALL, ZARKEE JUSTEN	36		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 12/5/2025 10:51 AM	HALTER, JUSTIN JOSEPH	46		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/10/2026 06:59 PM	HEDGECOTH, AUSTIN JOHN	30		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/9/2026 03:08 PM	JOHNSON, JARED LEE	27		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/13/2026 10:45 AM	KEITH, KEVIN RAMON	43		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 11/13/2025 09:32 PM	KELLUM, EDWARD LLOYD	19		LINN COUNTY	→
+ 7/14/2025 09:15 PM	KIM, JONATHAN JONGSU	48		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/6/2026 04:07 PM	LEE, JAMES CHRISTOPHER	47		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 12/26/2025 05:06 PM	LITTLELIGHT, ORLANDA ROSE	28		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/11/2026 02:28 PM	LOPATKA, DANIEL ROBERT	54		HENRY COUNTY	→
+ 2/10/2026 11:55 AM	LOVE, JESSE RYAN	35		HENRY COUNTY	→
+ 10/6/2025 03:01 PM	LUEDTKA, BRIAN JAMES	44		WASHINGTON COUNTY	→
+ 2/6/2026 07:53 AM	MARSH, DEREK ALAN	37		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 1/16/2026 03:58 PM	MARTIN, JAMES FULLER	47		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/6/2026 11:17 AM	MASK, ANDREW DAVID	36		HENRY COUNTY	→
+ 7/26/2023 07:49 AM	MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE	32		JOHNSON COUNTY	→

+ 2/3/2026 12:34 AM	MEADOWS, JOEL ANDREW	30	Date	HENRY COUNTY	→
Date Booked + 2/17/2026 12:53 PM	Name MELVIN, BRENT JOHN	Age 55	Released	Housing Facility JOHNSON COUNTY	Details →
+ 11/20/2025 05:21 AM	MINTER, JEREMIAH VIRGIL LEE	24		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 8/2/2025 06:15 PM	MOBLEY, DENARIO NATHANIEL	19		LINN COUNTY	→
+ 2/3/2026 10:53 AM	MORA SIERRA, KEVIN STIVE	26		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 1/29/2026 11:03 AM	MURRAY, DAVID ADAM	58		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 12/12/2025 02:34 PM	NEELY, RAPHEAL AARON	39		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 10/9/2025 05:27 PM	NEUZIL, CAMERON JOSEPH	22		WASHINGTON COUNTY	→
+ 2/17/2026 01:08 PM	NEUZIL, PAIGE MARIE	30		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/10/2026 06:50 PM	OSTERKAMP, ALLEN DOUGLAS	35		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 1/23/2026 04:51 PM	PAINTIN, THOMAS MICHAEL	46		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 5/27/2025 05:11 AM	PARKER, FRANCOIS PIERRE	19		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 12/19/2025 06:15 PM	PAYNE, REGINALD ANTHONY	37		HENRY COUNTY	→
+ 11/30/2025 04:45 PM	PENALOZA GARCIA, LUIS DAVID	28		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 1/4/2026 11:50 AM	PEREZ ZUNIGA, EDIL ANIBAL	34		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 3/10/2025 05:35 PM	PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL	34		LINN COUNTY	→
+ 2/12/2026 03:40 PM	PILKINGTON, ANDREW EDWARD	40		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 12/23/2025 12:21 PM	POWER, DAKOTA JAY	25		LINN COUNTY	→
+ 2/13/2026 12:28 PM	PREYEAR, THOMAS LAVELLE	59		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/6/2026 01:45 PM	RAYE, JIMMY WOAHH	62		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/10/2026 03:13 AM	ROBINSON, LASHENA TIARA	47		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/9/2026 09:56 AM	ROONEY, MICHAEL KEVIN	62		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/15/2026 09:52 AM	SAUCEDO, ANDRES MIGUEL	27		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/3/2026 11:03 PM	SCOTT, DYLAN DARELLE	36		HENRY COUNTY	→
+ 12/23/2025 07:03 AM	SCOTT, TERRELL DEVIRIS	34		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 9/18/2025 10:21 AM	SMITH, JEFFREY THOMAS	51		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
+ 2/13/2026 02:32 PM	SMITH, PATRICK THOMAS	40		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
Date Booked + 2/10/2025 07:57 PM	Name SMITH, RONALD LEROY	Age	Date	Housing Facility	Details

+ Date Booked	Name	Age	Date Released	Housing Facility	Details
1/8/2026 12:49 PM	SNYDER, DAVID MICHAEL	60		LINN COUNTY	→
2/6/2026 10:26 AM	STATE, KRISTIN NICOLE	35		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
2/11/2026 01:48 PM	SULLIVAN, ANJALEY ALICE ANDRA	21		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
1/30/2026 08:23 AM	TAYLOR, WARD DAMON	32		HENRY COUNTY	→
2/5/2026 04:40 PM	TILLMAN, TRAVIS EDWARD	32		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
10/17/2025 04:47 PM	TURNER, MARCUS ANTONIO	46		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
2/13/2026 03:05 PM	VAILLANCOURT, RONALD PAUL	50		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
1/23/2026 03:10 AM	WAMBOLD, CHAD RAY	38		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
4/1/2025 10:33 PM	WATSON, ANTAVIS MARICE WARDELL	44		LINN COUNTY	→
2/11/2026 04:33 PM	WHITE, CARL DEMARLCO	49		HENRY COUNTY	→
12/16/2025 09:20 AM	WILSON, STEVEN MICHAEL ALAN	28		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
2/16/2026 12:02 AM	WIMER, DUSTIN JON	36		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
2/16/2026 10:29 AM	WITTE, LANDON WADE	34		JOHNSON COUNTY	→
9/2/2024 04:40 PM	YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI	21		LINN COUNTY	→

Date Booked	Name	Age	Date Released	Housing Facility	Details
--------------------	-------------	------------	----------------------	-------------------------	----------------